
Garage
 sq.ft.
 sq.ft.
 sq.ft.

 sq.ft.

1st. Floor

425 Huffstetler Rd Gastonia NC 28056

1260.1
483.4

1260.1

1260.1

RAMP
   UP

CL

CL

Covered Porch

7'-11''x 10'-0''
Primary Bath

3'-8''x 10'-0''
    Bath

12'-2''x 10'-0''
   Bedroom

 3'-8''x 10'-3''
Primary Closet

5'-8''x 6'-0''
  Laundry

14'-8''x 10'-2''
Primary Suite

20'-11''x 23'-3''
    Garage

11'-8''x 12'-4''
Dining Room

16'-10''x 19'-1''
 Great  Room8'-10''x 10'-8''

   Kitchen

40'-4''

8'-1''

14'-0''

17'-2''

21'-4''

22'-5''

11'-6''

5'-9''


